(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200082770382

01/16/07--01044--023 \*\*30.00

## **COVER LETTER**

	ion Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT: G	and G Two, LLC		
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Hazem Bata	(Name of Person)	<del></del>
		(Name of Person)	
	Sun Holdings	(Firm/Company)	
	4700 Millenia Blv		
	<b>.</b> . <b>.</b>	(Address)	
	Orlando, FL 3283	39 //State and Zip Code)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, please	call	
	_		7660
Haze	M Bata (Name of Person)	at ( 904 ) 687- (Area Code & Daytime	-7668 Telephone Number)
ed.	for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
!	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURING Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cerus Tallahassee, FL 32.	n ations nter Circle

## ` ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

<u>G</u>	and G Two, LLC	<del></del>
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
	•	
	10/02/2006	
IRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L06000095924 and assigned	
ECOND.	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
ECOND.		
	The name of the company under Article I shall be	
	changed to "G and G One, LLC".	
	The purpose of the company under Article III shall	
		ctina
	changed to "For the purpose of developing and constru	cting
		cting
	changed to "For the purpose of developing and constru	 07
	changed to "For the purpose of developing and constru	 07
	changed to "For the purpose of developing and constru	 07
	changed to "For the purpose of developing and constru	07 JAN 16
	changed to "For the purpose of developing and constru	07 JAN 16 PM 1:
arad Ja	changed to "For the purpose of developing and construthe site known as Hilltop Groves".	07 JAN 16 PM
<sub>ated</sub> _Ja	changed to "For the purpose of developing and constru	07 JAN 16 PM 1:
ated Ja	changed to "For the purpose of developing and construthe site known as Hilltop Groves".	07 JAN 16 PM 1:
<sub>ated</sub> Ja	changed to "For the purpose of developing and construthe site known as Hilltop Groves".	07 JAN 16 PM 1:
<sub>ated</sub> Ja	changed to "For the purpose of developing and construthe site known as Hilltop Groves".	07 JAN 16 PM 1:
ated Ja	changed to "For the purpose of developing and construction the site known as Hilltop Groves".  nuary 9 . 2007	07 JAN 16 PM 1:

Filing Fee: \$25.00